
stonesinthecommunity.org

Providing free childcare and peace of mind.

Schools Out! Schools Out! 
20
24
20
24Summer ClubSummer Club

Schools Out Club provides the opportunity for children aged between  
4 - 12 to participate in a range of sports & fitness and arts & craft activities. 

Sessions run for 4 hours between 10:00 - 14:00.

Places for children who are registered on the Holiday Activities and Food 
Programme (HAF) and receive Free School Meals open on 24 June 2024. 

Simply log into the HAF website holidayactivities.com 
to book a space at one of our locations.

Places for all other children open on 09 July 2024.  
Visit stonesinthecommunity.org/programme/schools-out-holiday-club  

to book a space at one of our locations.

Tovil, Maidstone

Mon 29 Jul - Thu 01 Aug 24
Mon 05 Aug  - Thu 08 Aug 24
Mon 12 Aug - Thu 15 Aug 24 
Mon 19 Aug - Thu 22 Aug 24

South Borough 
Primary School

Shepway, Maidstone

Greenfields Community  
Primary School

Brishing Lane, Maidstone

Tree Tops  
Primary Academy

Wed 24 Jul - Fri 26 Jul 24
Mon 29 Jul  - Thu 01 Aug 24
Mon 05 Aug - Fri 09 Aug 24 
Mon 12 Aug - Thu 15 Aug 24

Mon 22 Jul - Thu 25 Jul 24
Mon 29 Jul  - Thu 01 Aug 24
Mon 05 Aug - Thu 08 Aug 24 
Mon 12 Aug - Thu 15 Aug 24


